
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

6 

37 

59 

28 

97 

87 

94 

22 

11 

43 

G13 

12 

20 

G55 

68 

9 

30 

5 

G50 

54 

25 

G93 

G3 

18 

G2 

G23 

36 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jan GERWIN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Robin BARTELS 

Timo KRÜGER 

Nick EIBERGER 

Jeffery EVANS 

Till WEIß 

Tobias BROST 

Tony KÖNIG 

Max JACOBSEN 

Theo LIEBIG 

Filip KUKIC 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

David DATZER 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Simone CRIPPA 

Geoffrey VANKOEGELBERGH 

Knuth STRAUß 

Bernd RUBER 

Sandy SCHODER 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Jens POLEDNICZEK 

Mark KONZMANN 

Lukas MÖLLER 

Fabian WENDELKEN 

Michael KLEINERT 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Runden 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

9 

10 

5 

10 

6 

9 

9 

5 

5 

9 

9 

5 

9 

6 

4 

9 

9 

8 

5 

8 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.825 

1:36.247 

1:37.093 

1:37.871 

1:38.410 

1:38.857 

1:39.098 

1:39.212 

1:39.333 

1:40.026 

1:40.046 

1:40.350 

1:40.585 

1:41.085 

1:41.188 

1:41.470 

1:41.641 

1:42.146 

1:43.008 

1:43.235 

1:43.386 

1:43.566 

1:43.910 

1:44.542 

1:44.675 

1:44.865 

1:45.727 

1:47.205 

Diff. 

0.422 

1.268 

2.046 

2.585 

3.032 

3.273 

3.387 

3.508 

4.201 

4.221 

4.525 

4.760 

5.260 

5.363 

5.645 

5.816 

6.321 

7.183 

7.410 

7.561 

7.741 

8.085 

8.717 

8.850 

9.040 

9.902 

11.380 

Abstand 

0.422 

0.846 

0.778 

0.539 

0.447 

0.241 

0.114 

0.121 

0.693 

0.020 

0.304 

0.235 

0.500 

0.103 

0.282 

0.171 

0.505 

0.862 

0.227 

0.151 

0.180 

0.344 

0.632 

0.133 

0.190 

0.862 

1.478 

In Runde 

5 

9 

9 

10 

2 

8 

6 

9 

10 

3 

3 

3 

8 

5 

5 

4 

9 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

9 

9 

8 

5 

5 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#65 crash - rider mc 
remaining time 15min - pit lane open at approximately 17.05 
SBK: approximately pit lane open at 17.25 
SBK pit lane open at 17.25 confirmed 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
TWIN Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (18:04 Time) started at 16:52:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

21.07.2023 16:50 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified (115% of the Top 5 = 1:51.652) 

St.Nr. 

G82 

G38 

G47 

15 

G83 

G66 

G65 

91 

60 

17 

Name 

Christian PUSE 

Rene WOBST 

Christian RIES 

Simone PETSCH 

Günter KOGLECK 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Uli LÖHR 

Klaus HIERL 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Runden 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

4 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.764 

1:47.912 

1:48.361 

1:48.780 

1:48.974 

1:50.111 

Diff. 

11.939 

12.087 

12.536 

12.955 

13.149 

14.286 

Abstand 

0.559 

0.148 

0.449 

0.419 

0.194 

1.137 

In Runde 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#65 crash - rider mc 
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